20� 21
ICT/FCT Probes
Standard Probe 100 mil
F100 / F585
Both Probes are available with standard
length and as L-Version. High Tempera-
ture Versions (200 cN) are available for
some tip styles on request.

	 Tip Style	 Material	 Finish	        Special
				            Version
Order Example
F100 | Tip Style, Material, Plating, Tip- Ø (mm)
06 BeCu; G 06 BeCu; G (IK) 10 Steel; L 11 BeCu; G 14 BeCu; G
Ø 1,50 see page 27 Ø 0,60 Ø 0,64
L-Vers. Ø 0,90
Ø 1,50
14 Steel; L 21 Steel; L 30 BeCu, G 33 Steel; L 37 Steel; L
Ø 1,05 Ø 0,90
L-Version
Ø 0,90 Ø 0,90
L-Version
Ø 0,50
L-Version
38 Steel; L 43 Steel; L
Ø 0,90 Ø 0,90
F585 | Tip Style, Material, Plating, Tip- Ø (mm)
05 BeCu; G 06 BeCu; G 06 BeCu; G (IK) 07 Steel; L 10 Steel; L
Ø 1,50 Ø 1,30/ 1,50 /
2,00 / 2,50
L-Vers. Ø 1,50 / 2,00
see page 27 Ø 1,50 / 1,70 Ø 0,63
11 BeCu; G 12 BeCu; G 14 BeCu, G 14 Steel; L 15 BeCu, G
Ø 1,05 Ø 1,50 Ø 1,30 / 1,50 Ø 1,30 / 1,50
L-Vers. Ø 1,30
Ø 1,50 / 1,70 /
2,00 / 2,50
L-Version Ø 1,50
17 BeCu, G 18 BeCu, G 18 Steel; L 21 Steel; L 30 BeCu, G
Ø 1,50 Ø 1,05 Ø 1,05
L-Version
Ø 1,05 Ø 1,05
33 Steel; L 34 Steel; L 35 Steel; L 36 BeCu; G 36 Steel; L
Ø 1,05 / 1,50
L-Version Ø 1,05
Ø 0,80 Ø 1,45 Ø 1,37 Ø 1,37
41 BeCu, IK 60 BeCu, G 62 BeCu, G 63 BeCu, G 64 CuBe;G
see page 27 Ø 0,46 Ø 1,05 Ø 1,50 Ø 0,46
Drill Size H100 (mm)
Material	  press ring	 press ring
	 as stop	 inserted
EP 105 (CEM1, Trolitax)	 1,67-1,68
1,70-1,75
HGW 2372.1 (FR4)	 1,68-1,69
26� 27
ICT/FCT Probes
Insulating Caps Overview
F175	 Order Code	 F17506B130G180IK
	 Spring Force	 180 cN
	 Inner-Ø A		 Ø 1,3 mm
	 Outer-Ø B	 Ø 1,7 mm
	 Overlap C	 0,4 mm
F588	 Order Code	 F58841B150G300IK
	 Spring Force	 300 cN
	 Inner-Ø A		 Ø 1,5 mm
	 Outer-Ø B	 Ø 2,2 mm
	 Overlap C	 0,4 mm
F703	 Order Code	 F70306B130G180IK
	 Spring Force	 180 cN
	 Inner-Ø A		 Ø 1,3 mm
	 Outer-Ø B	 Ø 1,7 mm
	 Overlap C	 0,4 mm
F797	 Order Code	 F79706B250G300IK17
	 Spring Force	 300 cN
	 Inner-Ø A		 Ø 2,5 mm
	 Outer-Ø B	 Ø 3,2 mm
	 Overlap C	 1,7 mm
F832	 Order Code	 F83205S0008L650IK10
	 Spring Force	 650 cN
	 Inner-Ø A		 Ø 1,0 mm